•	Constructed from die-cast aluminum with Polished Chrome finish
•	Adjustable fabric-wrapped Black cord suspends fixture 10” to 144”
from ceiling
•	Replaceable light source
•	Driver located in canopy housing
•	Damp location rated
•  Input Voltage: 120 VAC 50/60Hz
•	Consult ordering guide below for custom options
•  Wattage: 46w
•  Delivered lumens: 2811lm
Features
Custom
Description
Award-winning Wedge Pendant fills a room with up and
down light from a double row of trapezoidal forms attached
to a center ring. Available in two sizes.
•  Color Rendering Index: 90 CRI
•  LED color temperature: 3000K
Specifications
•  Dimming: TRIAC , ELV or 0-10V dimmable
tel: (847) 941-0588
fax: (847) 306-3432
email: sales@blackjacklighting.com
•  Fixture weight: 33 lb. (15 kg)
Blackjacklighting.com
1547 Barclay Blvd.
Buffalo Grove IL, 60089
27U 30KPC
We reserve the right to change,
modify or upgrade our products without notice.
© 2019 Blackjack Lighting LLC
•	For recommended dimmers and downloadable IES & LM 79
files, see blackjacklighting.com
PC Polished Chrome
Example:  WEG-36C-PC-27U-30K  (27U Standard)  (30K Standard)
27U 120-277VAC,
Universal Dimming
30K 3000K
WEG 36C PC 27U 30K
Family Size/Type Finish  Volts/Dimming   Color Temp.
ORDERING GUIDE CUSTOM OPTIONS
5.0”
10.5”
26.6cm
12.8cm
adjustabl e
10 °
25.4cm to 182.8cm
36.06
915.998
.
36 .1	°
91.6cm
36.1 °
91.6cm
” to 144.0”
”
36C 36” Chandelier
Type: Quantity:Project:
Note: SKU#: WEG - 36C -
36” Wedge Pendant